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[1] Matthew WILSON

BYE

[1] Max ROBERTSON
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TSA061022
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KZN
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Jude GREIG

Caleb COTTON

Keenan MOODLEY

Miguel MORENO 6-4, 6-2
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TSA059080

TSA051370

TSA059080

TSA051370

Sachin BHAGWAN

Elihle NGCOBO

MICHAEL CAPES

Alex VAN EEDEN 7-6, 6-2
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TSA062219

TSA080015

TSA062219

TSA080015

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

John BOTHMA

[2] Connor DOIG

Karl SCHAEFER

[2] Thando TSHILI 6-0, 6-3

[1] ROBERTSON / WILSON

GREIG / MOODLEY

6-3, 6-3

BHAGWAN / CAPES

[2] DOIG / TSHILI

0-6, 7-6, 10-2

[1] ROBERTSON / WILSON

[2] DOIG / TSHILI

7-5, 4-6, 10-2

[2] DOIG / TSHILI
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